
Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 36 26 38
2 Anders Dalhberg Edsvalla SKF 35 25 48
3 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 33 24 48
4 Dag Pettersson Töreboda PSK 32 23 46
5 Dan Andersson Töreboda PSK 31 22 40
6 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 31 21 48
7 Jens Johansson P4 IF 31 20 38
8 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 29 21 32
9 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 29 17 36

10 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 28 21 32
11 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 27 20 32
12 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 27 19 42
13 Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 27 17 34
14 Mikael Kedemark Edsvalla SKF 26 20 56
15 Hasse Nordström Edsvalla SKF 26 20 42
16 Johnny Samuelsson Bredareds SSK 25 20 30
17 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 23 20 32
18 Stellan Bengtsson Töreboda PSK 21 18 22

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 36 26 56
2 Anders Dalhberg Edsvalla SKF 34 25 48
3 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 33 23 52
4 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 32 24 42
5 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 32 21 26
6 Mårten S Andersson Töreboda PSK 31 22 48
7 Johnny Samuelsson Bredareds SSK 28 21 32
8 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 28 17 24
9 Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 27 18 28

10 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 25 16 20
11 Hasse Nordström Edsvalla SKF 20 14 34
12 Stellan Bengtsson Töreboda PSK 20 14 28
13 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 19 14 24
14 Jan Frisk Mölndals SF 15 10 16
15 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PK 14 9 4
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Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Anders Dalhberg Edsvalla SKF 36 26 56
2 Thomas Carlsson Töreboda PSK 35 25 56
3 Dag Pettersson Töreboda PSK 33 24 40
4 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 33 23 48
5 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 31 20 36
6 Mårten S Andersson Töreboda PSK 29 20 28
7 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 29 18 42
8 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 27 20 38
9 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 27 18 32

10 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 26 16 0
11 Johnny Ericsson Vallebygdens PSF 23 17 26
12 Jan Frisk Mölndals SF 16 11 16

Namn Klubb Träff Figur Poäng
1 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 35 26 56
2 Dan Andersson Töreboda PSK 35 24 56
3 Allan Jepsen Töreboda PSK 33 23 34
4 Dag Pettersson Töreboda PSK 32 22 40
5 Anders Dalhberg Edsvalla SKF 30 22 56
6 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 29 21 26
7 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 28 22 30
8 Rickard Svensson Töreboda PSK 24 16 24
9 Stellan Bengtsson Töreboda PSK 21 14 34

10 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 20 13 34

Friklass

Colt open


